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Mother’s Day Specials 

Drinks

HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA - $9HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA - $9
Our very own granola with blueberries and maple yogurt. 

EGGS BENEDICT - $18EGGS BENEDICT - $18
English muffin topped with Canadian bacon, poached eggs, and hollandaise sauce. 

Served with home fries. 

N.E.K. BIG N’ TOASTY - $16N.E.K. BIG N’ TOASTY - $16
Scrambled eggs with sausage and cheddar cheese on sourdough toast. Served with 

home fries.  

BAILEY’S FRENCH TOAST - $16BAILEY’S FRENCH TOAST - $16
Served with bacon. 

STEAK AND EGGS - $30STEAK AND EGGS - $30
Grilled 10z NY strip served with two eggs, home fries, and a side of toast. 

WILLOUGHBY OMLETTE - $16WILLOUGHBY OMLETTE - $16
Classic omlette with heirloom tomatoes, spinach, onions, and cheddar cheese. Served 

with home fries and toast. 

MR. PARR’S BURGER - $18MR. PARR’S BURGER - $18
Topped with balsamic caramelized onion jam, fried egg, cheddar cheese, and bacon. 

Served with a side of fries.

SPINACH SALAD - $16SPINACH SALAD - $16
Greens, strawberries, red onion, candied nuts, and goat cheese tossed in a poppy seed 

dressing.  
ADD GRILLED SHRIMP (+$9) OR GRILLED CHICKEN ($8).

HAM & CHEESE QUICHE - $14HAM & CHEESE QUICHE - $14
Quiche with ham and cheddar cheese. Served with a side house salad. 

BACON BLOODY MARY - $10BACON BLOODY MARY - $10

SPECIALTY MIMOSAS - $9SPECIALTY MIMOSAS - $9

PARTIES OF SIX OR MORE ARE SUBJECT TO A 20% AUTOMATIC GRATUITYPARTIES OF SIX OR MORE ARE SUBJECT TO A 20% AUTOMATIC GRATUITY
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

CLASSIC BLOODY MARY - $9CLASSIC BLOODY MARY - $9


